
    Annexure 2: Contact Details of the IMW Organizing Team 

 

 

Contact Details of IMW Organizing Team are as follows: 

 

S.No. Name of the Person Responsibility of Domain Phone No. Email Address 

1.  Dr. Arvind Bhisikar  Conference/Speaker Management +91 830677991 conference@imw.org.in  

2.  Capt. Arun Kumar Country/State/Summit Partner Management  +91 9822102659 partner@imw.org.in 

3.  Mr. Sudesh K Tikku Investment Management  +91 9818694355 Investment@imw.org.in  

4.  Mr. Prem K J Pillai Sponsorship Management  +91 9822388841 sponsor@imw.org.in  

5.  Mr. Amit Kr. Sethi Exhibits Management  +91 8335056653 exhibit@imw.org.in 

6.  Mr. Mazher Ramzanali Exhibition and Sponsorship Management agency +91 9819600106 Mazher.ramzanali@essencetm.com 

7.  Mr. Suresh Singh Exhibition and Sponsorship Management agency +91 9811263457 Suresh.singh@essencetm.com 

8.  Mr. Rishin Kar Exhibition and Sponsorship Management agency  +91 9867520006 rishin.kar@essencetm.com 

9.  Mr. Himanshu Sabharwal Knowledge partner and Overall Coordination  +91 9899249065 knowledgepartner@imw.org.in  
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